Caderno Eleitoral dos Treinadores de Judo a data de 31/12/2023

Lic.Fed.

Zona Lisboa

Nome

Associacgdo Distrital de Judo de Lisboa (184)

100012
119977
7805
20261
99598
83277
82434
84521
130959
81693
123616
72922
82437
50740
53116
1570
3325
1733
63710
66475
17434
1589
104
95946
91786
153264
42915
4036
8772
61053
45480
109891
79406
61724
85692
72920
83163
93017
81439
74433
124107
104260
3379
3408
165473
13769
38119
37571
50900
72424
60832
70710
13192
3023
3380
117337
117964
259

Adalberto dos Santos Chantre

Ailton Danelson Tavares Cardoso

Alberto Jorge Isidoro Polido

Alexandre Carlos Cardoso de Oliveira
Alexandre Remisio Sequeira

Ana Carina Pinto Monteiro

Ana Catarina Mata de Oliveira

Ana Luisa Gongalves de Sena

Ana Luisa Silva Moreira Cabeca Oliveira
André Costa Barata

André Filipe Antunes Marques

André Mendes Rosa

André Oliveira Bizarro

Andreia Lopes Celestino Soares Cavalleri
Anténio Aurélio Santos Ferreira Bernardo
Antonio José Moreira Geraldes

Anténio Lopes da Silva Moraes

Anténio Manuel Roquete Garcia de Andrade
Anténio Marcos Ferreira Calado

Antonio Ribeiro Mendes

Anténio Valente Pires

Arnaldo Jorge Leitao

Artur Alves da Mata

Beatriz Martin Ofate

Bernardo Veiga Figueiredo Pereira Tavares
Bruno Gomes da Silva

Carlos Filipe Gomes de Sanches Damas
Carlos José Graga dos Santos

Carlos José Reis Lopes Ramos

Carolina Alexandra de Melo e Costa
Catarina Eduarda Lage Pedrosa Rodrigues
Catarina Filipa Ferreira Névoa

Cecilia Pereira Rocha Loya

David Gomes Reis

Diogo Aurélio Ferreira Fernandes

Diogo de Oliveira Neto Godinho

Diogo Filipe Curto Marques da Silva
Diogo Filipe da Silva Castela

Diogo Filipe Lourenco Ferreira

Diogo Lacerda Morgado César

Diogo Ramalheira Rangel

Diogo Sanches Guerreiro

Eduardo Nuno Oliveira Garcia

Emilio Monteiro da Costa

Felipe Rosa de Quadros

Fernanda Luisa Novais Tostdes
Fernando Manuel Leiria de Brito Cabral
Fernando Pereira Soares Seabra

Filipa Lopes Celestino Soares Cavalleri Serpa
Filipe Duque Vieira e Carmo Ferreira
Filipe Jorge Picarra Horta

Flavio Sérgio Ribeiro Martins

Francisco José Nascimento Silva
Frederico José Barroso da Silva Salgado
Gil de Oliveira Garcia

Guilherme Danif Vaz dos Santos Kobayashi
Guilherme Jo&o Justo e Silva

Hélder Nobre Pontes

Data Nascimento

07/01/1978
13/04/1998
23/04/1958
17/05/1969
16/08/1996
24/11/1984
27/06/1992
07/10/1987
22/09/2000
07/02/1986
03/04/1999
03/08/1988
18/06/1992
14/01/1975
20/06/1978
09/04/1951
15/01/1955
26/05/1955
07/11/1974
04/01/1984
09/04/1960
23/03/1934
21/05/1932
24/09/1974
25/03/1991
01/07/1987
29/12/1973
10/01/1958
26/07/1963
21/09/1978
03/01/1973
05/02/1995
15/07/1988
16/06/1981
21/03/1993
23/09/1986
29/07/1990
26/02/1991
12/02/1989
20/02/1986
20/11/2003
20/09/1995
27/09/1961
15/01/1954
28/01/1986
09/08/1962
27/04/1971
01/02/1965
06/12/1973
27/08/1972
20/07/1976
30/09/1984
22/04/1969
08/09/1955
23/06/1957
31/03/2002
29/07/2003
18/02/1942

Data Revalidagao

11/01/2023
04/01/2023
09/01/2023
12/01/2023
02/03/2023
25/01/2023
05/01/2023
20/01/2023
18/01/2023
02/01/2023
01/02/2023
02/01/2023
06/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
02/01/2023
07/06/2023
04/01/2023
11/01/2023
08/02/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
12/01/2023
09/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
12/01/2023
30/05/2023
11/01/2023
05/05/2023
09/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
11/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
11/01/2023
27/03/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
11/01/2023
09/01/2023
12/07/2023
10/01/2023
05/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
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Caderno Eleitoral dos Treinadores de Judo a data de 31/12/2023

Lic.Fed.

64566
101059
7
9794
55558
44231
80432
85351
64762
72867
117333
65590
76130
124329
61900
66383
12103
14474
69198
104324
63847
103684
100410
80502
85385
96471
82757
9970
58975
25029
16157
16884
4251
7172
4899
262
32157
48635
27569
85175
107792
70022
67472
78173
79304
10442
26116
2030
61028
98047
3255
3441
112167
16267
61481
131676
129386
99526
76027

Zona Lisboa

Nome
Helena Paula Gomes Figueira
Henrique Arteiro Sousa Lopes
Henrique Carinhas Martins Nunes
Horéacio de Almeida Nunes
Hugo Filipe Franco Viegas
Hugo Lourenco de Almeida Paula
Hugo Manuel Pinheiro Mendes da Silva
Inés Guimaraes Fontes Dantas Ribeiro
Inés Lopes Celestino Soares Cavalleri
Inés Mendes Rosa
luri Guimarées Correia
Jerénimo Maria Borralho Ferreira
Joana Isabel Ventura Ramos
Joana Stefani Souza da Silva
Jodo Alexandre Ferreira de Pina

Jodo Alexandre Medalhas Gongalves Cardoso

Jodo Carlos Carvalho das Neves

Joé&o Henrigue Pinto Nunes

Jodo Luis Castilho Dias

Jodo Luis Gomes Mota Pinto de Abreu
Jodo Luis Roque Marques Salgado Reis
Jo&o Manuel Arruda Costa

Jodo Manuel de Sousa Machado

Jo&o Nuno Mendonca Gomes

Jodo Paulo Leitdo Santana

Jodo Pedro Lobato Cris6stomo

Jodo Pinto Mourdo Rodrigues

Jorge Daniel Sousa Santos

Jorge Miguel Ferreira Firmino

José Anténio Amorim de Figueiredo
José Antonio Borges Grafanhate

José Antonio Marques da Costa Ferreira
José Antonio Pinto Gomes

José Carlos da Silva

José Domingos Ramos Chasqueira
José Manuel Bastos Nunes *

José Manuel Figueiredo Fuertes

José Manuel Peres da Fonte Martins
José Pedro dos Santos Silva

José Pedro Gomes Mota Pinto de Abreu
Leonor Araujo Oliveira Romano Gongalves
Lucia Carolina Vitorino Gaspar

Luis Adriano Maia Correia Bettencourt
Luis Carlos Castelo Branco Miranda Dias
Luis Duarte Santinho Maximino

Luis Filipe dos Santos Figueiredo

Luis Filipe Mota de Almeida

Luis Filipe Peres

Luis Miguel Ferreira Pinto

Luis Miguel Quintinha Serra

Manuel Candido de Sousa Pinto

Manuel Fernando Goncalves Martins
Manuel Pedro Teixeira Simdes

Manuel Simdes Cabete

Marco Jose de Oliveira Azinheiro
Marcos Paulo Vieira Ribeiro

Maria Gemma Siderot

Mariana de Carvalho Vidal Reis Esteves
Mariana dos Santos Contreiras

Data Nascimento
17/11/1974
16/03/1998
28/03/1942
16/06/1965
06/02/1973
03/04/1976
03/03/1986
09/11/1993
18/10/1980
05/04/1985
07/10/2002
18/10/1957
16/01/1982
24/06/1995
31/07/1981
29/04/1982
10/12/1956
08/02/1969
20/02/1981
24/03/1995
25/10/1978
01/06/1975
30/04/1992
09/06/1986
02/10/1988
23/06/1994
30/11/1982
15/08/1950
12/07/1975
11/08/1963
26/12/1961
24/03/1961
14/07/1954
26/07/1959
27/08/1953
13/05/1937
27/03/1948
31/12/1976
07/03/1959
13/08/1989
18/03/1998
04/05/1980
17/01/1977
31/08/1990
08/12/1970
08/12/1961
14/03/1971
08/12/1954
08/05/1978
22/01/1981
11/11/1950
04/06/1955
03/11/1997
10/04/1952
10/11/1976
12/10/1966
25/06/1996
02/04/1996
13/04/1985

Data Revalidagao
09/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/02/2023
12/01/2023
09/01/2023
05/01/2023
02/01/2023
28/09/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
01/02/2023
02/01/2023
28/09/2023
25/01/2023
06/01/2023
24/02/2023
04/01/2023
10/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
04/01/2023
06/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
28/09/2023
02/01/2023
19/01/2023
11/01/2023
31/01/2023
25/10/2023
13/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
13/10/2023
07/03/2023
11/09/2023
25/01/2023
06/01/2023
09/01/2023
10/01/2023
04/01/2023
09/01/2023
15/03/2023
09/01/2023
13/01/2023
02/01/2023
06/01/2023
19/01/2023
21/09/2023
25/01/2023
06/01/2023
05/01/2023
10/01/2023
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5684
131923
114506
97146
96474
61203
99653
72232
2777
33446
80223
117297
53196
40785
69892
81438
33468
116542
50309
33267
21525
37585
59725
52613
43090
80620
125490
91968
66934
73075
125941
82491
40214
57480
132177
75869
161174
156418
111959
70891
53432
21465
75428
60811
45589
106579
5821
75991
82443
85774
76015
57472
99440
49125
99724
58208
140091
179634
111223

Zona Lisboa

Nome
Mario Sérgio Cortez Viana de Aguilar
Marta Falardo Carneiro Rilhas Loureiro
Miguel Albuguergue de Vale e Silva Alves
Miguel da Silva Reis
Miguel Filipe Tomaz dos Reis
Miguel Gongalves Tomé
Miguel Joao Soares Pisco
Miguel Leal Santos
Miguel Monteiro Corrula
Nelson Antunes Bras
Nélson da Silva Antunes Reis
Noel Augusto Silva Delgado
Nuno Alberto Lopes Nunes Samouco
Nuno Alvaro Antunes Lopes
Nuno Bernardo Cerdeira de Albuquerque
Nuno Filipe Lourencgo Ferreira
Nuno Guerreiro Anténio
Nuno Manuel Gongalves Dias
Nuno Miguel Delgado
Nuno Miguel Pinto Rodrigues André Ferreira
Paula Cristina Floréncia Nobre Pontes
Paulo Alexandre Nunes Almeida Nogueira
Paulo Rui Teixeira Dourado
Pedro Alexandre Ferreira Santana
Pedro Antonio Tadeu Alves
Pedro Fragoso Mendes Pratas
Pedro Francisco da Costa Queirés
Pedro Gongalo da Silva Bernardo
Pedro Hilario Apita Pombeiro
Pedro Lago Molarinho Jacinto
Pedro Miguel Barros Afonso Teixeira
Pedro Miguel Pires Guarinho
Pedro Nuno de Almeida Soares
Pedro Prenda Bettencourt
Pedro Quintela Raposo
Pedro Westermann Fernandes
Renata Zyman de Mello Pati
Ricardo Abreu Serréo
Ricardo Curto Lopes
Ricardo Filipe Serdeira Aboim
Ricardo Galhardas Messias
Ricardo Jorge Floréncia Nobre Pontes
Ricardo Jorge Gongalves dos Santos Tomaz Marques
Ricardo Manuel Costa Pedroso
Ricardo Nelson Topa Valentim
Ruben André Bravo Correia
Rui Carlos Pereira Rosa
Rui Filipe da Silva Coelho
Rui Telmo Roméo Veres Machado
Sandra Maria Duarte Lopes
Sandra Sofia Vaz Tavares Borges
Sandra Susana Cunha de Brito dos Santos Saiote
Sara Coelho de Oliveira Queiroz
Sérgio Tome Pinheiro
Sergiu Oleinic
Susana Cristina Martinho Lima da Silva Augusto Valente
Taciana Rezende de Lima César
Telma Cunha da Silva
Tiago Pereira Delgado Brissos de Almeida

Data Nascimento
23/04/1963
06/06/2002
24/06/1998
03/08/1994
06/11/1994
23/01/1978
16/05/1997
30/11/1984
06/03/1940
03/11/1973
23/10/1986
26/06/1982
23/03/1975
06/01/1965
14/02/1980
12/02/1989
06/05/1973
27/03/1978
27/08/1976
14/07/1973
02/11/1966
02/05/1971
30/11/1973
15/03/1970
24/01/1971
16/01/1990
01/11/1977
08/03/1994
17/02/1977
29/06/1987
18/06/1996
07/11/1991
10/08/1974
26/04/1979
30/07/2002
02/09/1985
16/11/1990
21/05/1993
06/04/2002
17/05/1981
16/06/1977
17/10/1970
16/12/1984
24/04/1974
11/08/1973
14/01/1996
31/05/1962
18/05/1983
29/05/1981
04/09/1973
20/03/1983
03/05/1972
03/11/1992
03/03/1975
25/12/1985
15/12/1978
17/12/1983
23/12/1985
28/04/1997

Data Revalidagao
04/01/2023
02/01/2023
06/01/2023
01/02/2023
03/01/2023
02/03/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
09/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
11/04/2023
18/01/2023
02/01/2023
10/04/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
02/03/2023
09/01/2023
13/02/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
20/02/2023
02/01/2023
31/01/2023
06/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
04/01/2023
06/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/04/2023
09/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
09/01/2023
05/01/2023
02/01/2023
01/03/2023
02/01/2023
12/07/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
25/01/2023
01/02/2023
01/03/2023
23/01/2023
03/01/2023
15/09/2023
08/02/2023
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Caderno Eleitoral dos Treinadores de Judo a data de 31/12/2023
Zona Lisboa

Lic.Fed. Nome Data Nascimento Data Revalidagao
56491 Tiago Rodrigues Pereira da Silva 22/10/1979 18/01/2023
118230 Tomas da Silva Géis 20/09/2001 03/01/2023
120114 Vasco Miguel Botelho Rompao 22/02/1996 03/01/2023
149424 Vicente Ferreira Soares Neto 31/07/1986 12/01/2023
133057 Vicentiu Bobi Gaspar 30/07/1974 06/01/2023

3540 Victor Manuel de Andrade Caetano 20/05/1952 09/01/2023
15531 Vitor Fernando Alves Pimenta 29/12/1960 04/01/2023
56110 Vitor Manuel da Fonseca Fernandes 17/10/1954 04/01/2023
Total Registos 184

* Faleceu em 21/01/2024
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